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UAN - 30 PLUS SULFUR

UREA AMMONIUM NITRATE PLUS SULFUR SOLUTION 30-0-0

Typical Analysis

Total Nitrogen (N)
Ammoniacal Nitrogen
Nitrate Nitrogen
Urea Nitrogen

Combined Sulfur

Density at 20°C (68°F)

Specific Gravity

Pounds N/gallon

pH at 20°C (68°F)

Viscosity at 20°C (68°F)

Salting Out Temperature

30.0%
8.4%

7.2%

14.4%

2.6%

11.06 Ibs/gal
1.33

3.31
6.5-72

5 Centipoise

0°C (32°F)

Derived from Urea, Ammonium Nitrate and Ammonium Thiosulfate

The information provided is accurate to the best of Yara’s knowledge and belief. Any recommendations are
meant as a guide and must be adapted to suit local conditions.
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