

Knowledge grows

UAN - 30 PLUS SULFUR

UREA AMMONIUM NITRATE PLUS SULFUR SOLUTION 30-0-0

Typical Analysis	
Total Nitrogen (N)	30.0%
Ammoniacal Nitrogen	8.4%
Nitrate Nitrogen	7.2%
Urea Nitrogen	14.4%
Combined Sulfur	2.6%
Density at 20°C (68°F)	11.06 lbs/gal
Specific Gravity	1.33
Pounds N/gallon	3.31
pH at 20°C (68°F)	6.5 - 7.2
Viscosity at 20°C (68°F)	5 Centipoise
Salting Out Temperature	0°C (32°F)
Derived from Urea, Ammonium Nitrate and Ammonium Thiosulfate	

The information provided is accurate to the best of Yara's knowledge and belief. Any recommendations are meant as a guide and must be adapted to suit local conditions.